St. Rose Auction Mart - Special Show List Feeder Sale - March 13 9:30 am
Thursday, March 13, 2025 -- 09:30 AM
Feeders
1250 Steers & 300 Heifers from Cattle Drive Ranch | Full Herd Health with Double Phizer Gold Program | Feed 35% Corn Silage -
35% Alfalfa Haylage - 12% Chopped Straw - 7% DDG - 7% Corn & 4% Supplement | Cattle Backgroundedj since November with
75% purchased and 25% Home Raised Calves. More info Cattle St. Rose Auction Mart - Myles Masson 204-447-7054 - SALE
WILL HAVE POINT & CLICK BIDDING

Seq# Lot# Head Sex Avg. Wt. Consignor Location
1 POINT&CLICK 1 START 1 POINT & CLICK BIDDING St Rose MB
2 Pen 102B 22 Strs. 1097 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. MIXED

3 Pen 102A 15 Strs. 1002 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. CHARX

4 Pen 1N 66 Strs. 915 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. CHARX

5 Pen 101F 10 Strs. 928 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. CHARX

6 Pen 113 51 Strs. 846 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. CHARX

7 Pen 99B 17 Strs. 748 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. CHARX

8 ADDLOT # 1 ADDED LOT 0 Added Lot/Item From Stand

9 Pen 4NS 120 Strs. 1013 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. BLK-BWF
10 ADDLOT # 1 ADDED LOT 0 Added Lot/Item From Stand

11 ADDLOT # 1 ADDED LOT 0 Added Lot/Item From Stand

12 ADDLOT # 1 ADDED LOT 0 Added Lot/Item From Stand

13 Pen 101B 24 Strs. 1010 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. BLK-BWF
14 Pen 3SN 128 Strs. 935 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. BLK-BWF
15 Pen 102F 7 Strs. 942 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. BLK-BWF
16 Pen 112 41 Strs. 850 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. BLK-BWF
17 Pen 100B 16 Strs. 757 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. BLK-BWF
18 ADDLOT # 1 ADDED LOT 0 Added Lot/Item From Stand

19 Pen 5N 50 Strs. 1004 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. REDX

20 Pen 2NS 127 Strs. 939 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. REDX

21 Pen 114 50 Strs. 922 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. REDX

22 Pen 1S 71 Strs. 840 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. REDX

23 Pen 101A 14 Strs. 1000 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. SIMX

24 Pen 115 46 Strs. 926 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. SIMX

25 Pen 94 28 Strs. 831 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. SIMX

26 Pen 102F 6 Strs. 980 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. GREY

27 ADDLOT # 1 ADDED LOT 0 Added Lot/Item From Stand

28 ADDLOT # 1 ADDED LOT 0 Added Lot/Item From Stand

29 ADDLOT # 1 ADDED LOT 0 Added Lot/Item From Stand

30 Pen 5S 25 Strs. 916 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. GREY

31 Pen 99A 7 Strs. 845 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. GREY

32 ADDLOT # 1 ADDED LOT 0 Added Lot/Item From Stand

33 ADDLOT # 1 ADDED LOT 0 Added Lot/Item From Stand

34 Pen 110 35 Strs. 1019 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. MX (SHRT/FLSH)
35 Pen 111 34 Strs. 940 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. MX (SHRT/FLSH)
36 Pen 100F 7 Strs. 852 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. MX (SHRT/FLSH)
37 Pen 100A 14 Strs. 743 CATTLE DRIVE RANCH. R-B-G



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

ADDLOT #
ADDLOT #
ADDLOT #
Pen 99A
Pen 138F
ADDLOT #
ADDLOT #
ADDLOT #
Pen 139F
Pen 139F
ADDLOT #
Pen 93FA
Pen 98F
Pen 92F
ADDLOT #
Pen 96
Pen 98B
Pen 92A
Pen 98A
Pen 91
ADDLOT #
Pen 99F
Pen 101F
Pen 138F
Pen 138B
ADDLOT #
Pen 138C
Pen 138C
Pen 136B
Pen 138A
Pen 138A
Pen 90
Pen 136F
Pen 136A
ADDLOT #
Pen 95
Pen 142F
ADDLOT #
ADDLOT #
ADDLOT #
Pen 142AB
Pen 142C
ADDLOT #

73
15
27

82

21

31

50

12

o o

ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
Strs.

Bull

ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
Bull

Bull

ADDED LOT
Hfrs.

Hfrs.

Hfrs.
ADDED LOT
Hfrs.

Hfrs.

Hfrs.

Hfrs.

Hfrs.
ADDED LOT
Hfrs.

Hfrs.

Hfrs.

Hfrs.
ADDED LOT
Hfrs.

Hfrs.

Hfrs.

Hfrs.

Hfrs.

Hfrs.

Hfrs.

Hfrs.
ADDED LOT
Hfrs.

Hfrs.
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
Hfrs.

Hfrs.
ADDED LOT

648
962

825
889

817
901
805

735
735
733
654
647

565
783
646
564

616
513
895
806
648
799
746
642

797
771

714
940

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.
CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.
CATTLE DRIVE RANCH
Added Lot/Item From Stand
CATTLE DRIVE RANCH
CATTLE DRIVE RANCH
CATTLE DRIVE RANCH
Added Lot/Item From Stand
CATTLE DRIVE RANCH
CATTLE DRIVE RANCH
CATTLE DRIVE RANCH
CATTLE DRIVE RANCH
CATTLE DRIVE RANCH
Added Lot/Item From Stand
CATTLE DRIVE RANCH
CATTLE DRIVE RANCH
DAVID DMYTERKO.

DAVID DMYTERKO.

Added Lot/Item From Stand
DAVID DMYTERKO.

DAVID DMYTERKO.

TD SAQUET FARMS LTD.
TD SAQUET FARMS LTD.
TD SAQUET FARMS LTD.
TD SAQUET FARMS LTD.
TD SAQUET FARMS LTD.
TD SAQUET FARMS LTD.
Added Lot/Item From Stand
RUPERT FARM INC.

RUPERT FARM INC.

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
RUPERT FARM INC.

RUPERT FARM INC.

Added Lot/Item From Stand

MIXED
BLK/RD

B-R-G
RD/TN

BWF
BLK-BWF
R-B-G

BLK-BWF
RD/BLK
BWF
R-B-G
BLK

BWF

R/B (FLSHY)
BLK/RD
BLK/RD

CHAR/GR
BLK/GRY
CHAR
RED

RED
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR

RD/GRY
CHARX

RD/TN
RD/TN



81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

ADDLOT # 1
Pen 142C
Pen 139B
Pen 139B
Pen 139A
Pen 139C

w w N N DA~N

Pen 139A
ADDLOT #

=

Pen 139B
Pen 139A
Pen 139C

o » N W

Pen 140F
ADDLOT #

[

ADDLOT #

=

ADDLOT #

[y

Pen 140F
Pen 140A
Pen 140A
Pen 141F
Pen 141F
Pen 141F
Pen 141B

Pen 141A

N U0 NP~ WWwW O NW

Pen 141A
Pen 97F

[y
[

Pen 141B

N

Pen 141C 4
Pen 141C 3
Pen 97A 17
Pen 97B 21
ADDLOT # 1
Pen 140B

Pen 140B

a h~ W

Pen 140C
ADDLOT #

[

ADDLOT # 1
Pen 144FA
Pen 144B

Pen 144C

a W w

Pen 143C
Pen 143FAB 22

ADDED LOT
Hfrs.
Strs.
Strs.
Strs.
Strs.
Hfrs.
ADDED LOT
Hfrs.
Hfrs.
Hfrs.
Strs.
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
Strs.
Strs.
Hfrs.
Strs.
Strs.
Hfrs.
Strs.
Strs.
Strs.
Hfrs.
Hfrs.
Hfrs.
Hfrs.
Strs.
Strs.
ADDED LOT
Strs.
Strs.
Strs.
ADDED LOT
ADDED LOT
Hfrs.
Hfrs.
Hfrs.
Hfrs.
Hfrs.

0

630
814
638
618
664
685

658
647
641
774

656
572
648
685
639
575
637
667
461
571
604
717
453
763
653

744
569
625

850
577
711
718
833

Added Lot/Item From Stand
RUPERT FARM INC.

ROBERT D. SWANNELL.
ROBERT D. SWANNELL.
ROBERT D. SWANNELL.
ROBERT D. SWANNELL.
ROBERT D. SWANNELL.
Added Lot/Item From Stand
ROBERT D. SWANNELL.
ROBERT D. SWANNELL.
ROBERT D. SWANNELL.
ALLAN YASENIUK.

Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
ALLAN YASENIUK.

ALLAN YASENIUK.

ALLAN YASENIUK.

J.H DU PLESSIS.

J.H DU PLESSIS.

J.H DU PLESSIS.

RUSSEL SUL.

RUSSEL SUL.

RUSSEL SUL.

RUSSEL SUL.

RUSSEL SUL.

RUSSEL SUL.

RUSSEL SUL.

GV THOMPSON FARMS LTD.
GV THOMPSON FARMS LTD.
Added Lot/Item From Stand
R & M LODGE FARMS.

R & M LODGE FARMS.

R & M LODGE FARMS.
Added Lot/Item From Stand
Added Lot/Item From Stand
DONALD TOMS.

DONALD TOMS.

DONALD TOMS.

LARRY PATIENCE.

LARRY PATIENCE.

RD/TN
TAN
RD/GRY
RD/GRY
BLK
TAN

BLK
CHAR/RD
CHAR/GR
R-B-T

BLK/TN
RED
RD/TN
CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
RD/TN
RD/TN
RD/TN
RD/TN
RD/TN
RD/TN
RD/TN
RD/TN
R-B-T

RD/TN
RD/GRY
CHAR

CHAR
CHAR
CHAR
RED
CHAR/RD

Total Head: 1769




