## St. Rose Auction Mart - Special Show List Feeder Sale - March 13 9:30 am

Thursday, March 13, 2025 -- 09:30 AM

Feeders

1250 Steers & 300 Heifers from Cattle Drive Ranch | Full Herd Health with Double Phizer Gold Program | Feed 35% Corn Silage -35% Alfalfa Haylage - 12% Chopped Straw - 7% DDG - 7% Corn & 4% Supplement | Cattle Backgroundedj since November with 75% purchased and 25% Home Raised Calves. More info Cattle St. Rose Auction Mart - Myles Masson 204-447-7054 - SALE WILL HAVE POINT & CLICK BIDDING

Seq#	Lot#	Head	Sex	Avg. Wt.	Consignor	Location
1	POINT&CLICK	1	START	1	POINT & CLICK BIDDING	St Rose MB
2	Pen 102B	22	Strs.	1097	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	MIXED
3	Pen 102A	15	Strs.	1002	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	CHARX
1	Pen 1N	66	Strs.	915	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	CHARX
5	Pen 101F	10	Strs.	928	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	CHARX
6	Pen 113	51	Strs.	846	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	CHARX
7	Pen 99B	17	Strs.	748	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	CHARX
8	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
9	Pen 4NS	120	Strs.	1013	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	BLK-BWF
10	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
11	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
12	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
13	Pen 101B	24	Strs.	1010	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	BLK-BWF
14	Pen 3SN	128	Strs.	935	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	BLK-BWF
15	Pen 102F	7	Strs.	942	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	BLK-BWF
16	Pen 112	41	Strs.	850	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	BLK-BWF
17	Pen 100B	16	Strs.	757	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	BLK-BWF
18	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
19	Pen 5N	50	Strs.	1004	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	REDX
20	Pen 2NS	127	Strs.	939	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	REDX
21	Pen 114	50	Strs.	922	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	REDX
22	Pen 1S	71	Strs.	840	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	REDX
23	Pen 101A	14	Strs.	1000	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	SIMX
24	Pen 115	46	Strs.	926	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	SIMX
25	Pen 94	28	Strs.	831	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	SIMX
26	Pen 102F	6	Strs.	980	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	GREY
27	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
28	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
29	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
30	Pen 5S	25	Strs.	916	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	GREY
31	Pen 99A	7	Strs.	845	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	GREY
32	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
33	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
34	Pen 110	35	Strs.	1019	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	MX (SHRT/FLSH)
35	Pen 111	34	Strs.	940	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	MX (SHRT/FLSH)
36	Pen 100F	7	Strs.	852	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	MX (SHRT/FLSH)
37	Pen 100A	14	Strs.	743	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	R-B-G

38	ADDLOT #		ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
39	ADDLOT #		ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
40	ADDLOT #		ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
41	Pen 99A		Strs.	648	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	MIXED
42	Pen 138F	4	Bull	962	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	BLK/RD
43	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
44	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
45	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
46	Pen 139F	5	Bull	825	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH.	B-R-G
47	Pen 139F	3	Bull	889	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH	RD/TN
48	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
49	Pen 93FA	73	Hfrs.	817	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH	BWF
50	Pen 98F	15	Hfrs.	901	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH	BLK-BWF
51	Pen 92F	27	Hfrs.	805	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH	R-B-G
52	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
53	Pen 96	82	Hfrs.	735	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH	BLK-BWF
54	Pen 98B	21	Hfrs.	735	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH	RD/BLK
55	Pen 92A	31	Hfrs.	733	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH	BWF
56	Pen 98A	8	Hfrs.	654	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH	R-B-G
57	Pen 91	50	Hfrs.	647	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH	BLK
58	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
59	Pen 99F	12	Hfrs.	565	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH	BWF
60	Pen 101F	4	Hfrs.	783	CATTLE DRIVE RANCH	R/B (FLSHY)
61	Pen 138F	6	Hfrs.	646	DAVID DMYTERKO.	BLK/RD
62	Pen 138B	9	Hfrs.	564	DAVID DMYTERKO.	BLK/RD
63	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
64	Pen 138C	4	Hfrs.	616	DAVID DMYTERKO.	CHAR/GR
65	Pen 138C	3	Hfrs.	513	DAVID DMYTERKO.	BLK/GRY
66	Pen 136B	13	Hfrs.	895	TD SAQUET FARMS LTD.	CHAR
67	Pen 138A	6	Hfrs.	806	TD SAQUET FARMS LTD.	RED
68	Pen 138A	2	Hfrs.	648	TD SAQUET FARMS LTD.	RED
69	Pen 90	42	Hfrs.	799	TD SAQUET FARMS LTD.	CHAR
70	Pen 136F	12	Hfrs.	746	TD SAQUET FARMS LTD.	CHAR
71	Pen 136A	12	Hfrs.	642	TD SAQUET FARMS LTD.	CHAR
72	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
73	Pen 95	27	Hfrs.	797	RUPERT FARM INC.	RD/GRY
74	Pen 142F	15	Hfrs.	771	RUPERT FARM INC.	CHARX
75	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
76	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
77	ADDLOT #		ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
78	Pen 142AB		Hfrs.	714	RUPERT FARM INC.	RD/TN
79	Pen 142C		Hfrs.	940	RUPERT FARM INC.	RD/TN
80	ADDLOT #		ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

81 82	ADDLOT # Pen 142C		ADDED LOT Hfrs.	0 630	Added Lot/Item From Stand RUPERT FARM INC.	RD/TN
83	Pen 139B		Strs.	814	ROBERT D. SWANNELL.	TAN
84	Pen 139B		Strs.	638	ROBERT D. SWANNELL.	RD/GRY
85	Pen 139A		Strs.	618	ROBERT D. SWANNELL.	RD/GRY
86	Pen 139C		Strs.	664	ROBERT D. SWANNELL.	BLK
87	Pen 139A		Hfrs.	685	ROBERT D. SWANNELL.	TAN
88	ADDLOT #		ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
89	Pen 139B		Hfrs.	658	ROBERT D. SWANNELL.	BLK
90	Pen 139B Pen 139A		Hfrs.	647	ROBERT D. SWANNELL.	CHAR/RD
90 91	Pen 139A Pen 139C			641	ROBERT D. SWANNELL.	CHAR/GR
			Hfrs.			
92	Pen 140F		Strs.	774	ALLAN YASENIUK.	R-B-T
93	ADDLOT #		ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
94 05	ADDLOT #		ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
95 95	ADDLOT #		ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
96	Pen 140F		Strs.	656	ALLAN YASENIUK.	BLK/TN
97	Pen 140A		Strs.	572	ALLAN YASENIUK.	RED
98	Pen 140A		Hfrs.	648	ALLAN YASENIUK.	RD/TN
99	Pen 141F		Strs.	685	J.H DU PLESSIS.	CHAR
100	Pen 141F		Strs.	639	J.H DU PLESSIS.	CHAR
101	Pen 141F		Hfrs.	575	J.H DU PLESSIS.	CHAR
102	Pen 141B	7	Strs.	637	RUSSEL SUL.	RD/TN
103	Pen 141A	5	Strs.	667	RUSSEL SUL.	RD/TN
104	Pen 141A	7	Strs.	461	RUSSEL SUL.	RD/TN
105	Pen 97F	11	Hfrs.	571	RUSSEL SUL.	RD/TN
106	Pen 141B	2	Hfrs.	604	RUSSEL SUL.	RD/TN
107	Pen 141C	4	Hfrs.	717	RUSSEL SUL.	RD/TN
108	Pen 141C	3	Hfrs.	453	RUSSEL SUL.	RD/TN
109	Pen 97A	17	Strs.	763	GV THOMPSON FARMS LTD.	RD/TN
110	Pen 97B	21	Strs.	653	GV THOMPSON FARMS LTD.	R-B-T
111	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
112	Pen 140B	3	Strs.	744	R & M LODGE FARMS.	RD/TN
113	Pen 140B	4	Strs.	569	R & M LODGE FARMS.	RD/GRY
114	Pen 140C	6	Strs.	625	R & M LODGE FARMS.	CHAR
115	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
116	ADDLOT #	1	ADDED LOT	0	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
117	Pen 144FA	9	Hfrs.	850	DONALD TOMS.	CHAR
118	Pen 144B	3	Hfrs.	577	DONALD TOMS.	CHAR
119	Pen 144C	3	Hfrs.	711	DONALD TOMS.	CHAR
120	Pen 143C	6	Hfrs.	718	LARRY PATIENCE.	RED
121	Pen 143FAB	22	Hfrs.	833	LARRY PATIENCE.	CHAR/RD
Tota	Head: 1769					